Datum/ Date:

Productomschrijving:

Désignation du produit:

Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°
497-19-8
68411-30-3
7757-82-6
15630-89-4
1344-09-8
1318-02-1
68-04-2
85586-07-8
7732-18-5
10543-57-4
68213-23-0
9003-04-7
61789-31-9
52255-49-9
1302-78-9
9004-32-4

22042-96-2
887146-02-3
16090-02-1

9014-01-1
80-54-6
106-22-9
9001-62-1
9000-90-2
37288-54-3

15/04/15

BONI LAUNDRY POWDER 60 DOSES
POWDER

INGREDIENTS
INCI name

SODIUM CARBONATE
SODIUM DODECYLBENZENE SULFONATE
SODIUM SULFATE
SODIUM CARBONATE PEROXIDE
SODIUM SILICATE
ZEOLITE
SODIUM CITRATE
SODIUM LAURYL SULFATE
AQUA
TAED
C12-18 PARETH-7
PROPENOIC ACID, HOMOPOLYMER, SODIUM SALT
SODIUM COCOATE
SODIUM ACRYLIC ACID/MA COPOLYMER
BENTONITE
CELLULOSE GUM
PERFUM

SODIUM DIETHYLENETRIAMINE PENTAMETHYLENE
PHOSPHONATE

ANIONIC POLYESTER MODIFIED

DISODIUM 4,4'-BIS[(4-ANILINO-6-MORPHOLINO-1,3,5-
TRIAZIN-2- YL)AMINO]STILBENE-2,2'-DISULPHONATE

SUBTILISIN

BUTYLPHENYL METHYLPROPIONAL
CITRONELLOL

LIPASE

AMYLASE

MANNANASE



